replacement of any components, accessories, body electrical, interior, convertible top. 

NB: This war rant does not cover car rental in event of a breakdown 

How long is the Warranty in Effect? 

The warranty protects all customers for ninety (90) days after the vehicle is delivered or until the vehicle does its first Four 

Thousand Five Hundred (4,500) kilometres after delivery. 

Who does the warranty Protects 

The warranty ONLY covers the person(s) names as the buyer herein. 

What must you do to keep the Warranty in effect? 

You should have only persons authorized by YUMMI MOTORS LIMITED replace the parts in your vehicle before the ninety